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TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022
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TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022 3°RUN

MINICROSS 65 85
65 1° CORSA

Gara (8:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 11:56:12

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1.750 Km.
31/07/2022 11:30 .

NN

"

o

Lap Lap Tm
2 2:32.163
3 2:37.046
4 2:35.245
5 3:09.422

(71) SALVI ALESSANDRO

Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
12:01:23.528

+4.883 12:04:00.574
+3.082 12:06:35.819
+37.259 12:09:45.241

1 11:58:45.717
2 2:27.383 +2.358 12:01:13.100
3 2:28.363 +3.338 12:03:41.463
4 2:25.025 12:06:06.488
5 3:42.908  +1:17.883 12:09:49.396

(194) GAIARDONI ZOE
1 11:59:08.037
2 2:44.521 +0.590 12:01:52.558
3 2:43.931 12:04:36.489
4 2:44.266 +0.335 12:07:20.755
5 2:45.345 +1.414  12:10:06.100

(25) PREVITALI JUSTIN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(312) BALDO FEDERICO
1 11:58:30.569
2 2:12.586 12:00:43.155
3 2:15.005 +2.419 12:02:58.160
4 2:13.115 +0.529 12:05:11.275
5 2:13.414 +0.828 12:07:24.689
6 2:17.111 +4.525 12:09:41.800
(666) MAIFREDI DOMINICK
1 11:58:46.007
2 2:15.261 +6.559 12:01:01.268
3 2:16.871 +8.169 12:03:18.139
4 2:11.091 +2.389 12:05:29.230
5 2:08.961 +0.259 12:07:38.191
6 2:08.702 12:09:46.893
(211) LORILLARD ARTHUR
1 11:58:34.281
2 2:18.901 +1.386 12:00:53.182
3 2:22.677 +5.162 12:03:15.859
4 2:17.515 12:05:33.374
5 2:19.956 +2.441 12:07:53.330
6 2:18.814 +1.299 12:10:12.144
(56) MOLTENI GIOVAN BATTISTA NOAH
1 11:58:43.397
2 2:20.142 +3.879 12:01:03.539
3 2:20.922 +4.659 12:03:24.461
4 2:19.466 +3.203 12:05:43.927
5 2:16.263 12:08:00.190
6 2:16.423 +0.160 12:10:16.613
(179) GIGLIO LORENZO
1 11:58:38.416
2 2:21.493 12:00:59.909
3 2:21.882 +0.389 12:03:21.791
4 2:22.364 +0.871 12:05:44.155
5 2:21.926 +0.433 12:08:06.081
6 2:24.535 +3.042 12:10:30.616
(9) BERTACCO THOMAS
1 11:58:40.931
2 2:19.679 12:01:00.610
3 2:21.865 +2.186 12:03:22.475
4 2:22.794 +3.115 12:05:45.269
5 2:45.347 +25.668 12:08:30.616
6 2:22.379 +2.700 12:10:52.995
(122) GOTTARDI ALESSANDRO
1 11:58:44.937
2 2:27.660 +1.466 12:01:12.597
3 2:28.340 +2.146 12:03:40.937
4 2:26.194 12:06:07.131
5 2:29.077 +2.883 12:08:36.208
6 2:37.140 +10.946 12:11:13.348
(100) IMBERTI GIACOMO AYRTON
1 11:59:03.802
2 2:41.858 +3.229 12:01:45.660
3 2:40.865 +2.236 12:04:26.525
4 2:38.629 12:07:05.154
5 2:38.655 +0.026 12:09:43.809
(8) GAIARDONI ACHILLE
1 11:58:51.365

1

2 4:15.895
3 2:45.774
4 2:46.361
5 2:47.726

(121) CANTU™ KEVIN

11:59:08.549
12:03:24.444
12:06:10.218
+0.587 12:08:56.579
+1.952 12:11:44.305

+1:30.121

1
2 2:12.792

11:58:23.730
12:00:36.522

Diff Time of Day

DSC Franco Cencini - FICr
Direttore di gara : Marino Citelli

Stampato: 31/07/2022 12:13:05
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